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LOCK-IN DETAILS 

No. of Equity 
Shares 

Distinctive Nos. Type of Security Lock-in Dates 
Physical/ 
Demat 

Fully Paid-up From To  From To  

6,281,409 1 6281409 
Fully Paid-up and 

under Lock-in 
11-Aug-

2021 
11-Aug-

2024 
Demat 

7,616,559 6281410 13897968 
Fully Paid-up and 

under Lock-in 
11-Aug-

2021 
11-Aug-

2022 
Demat 

288,268 13897969 14186236 
Fully Paid-up and 

under Lock-in 
31-Mar-

2021 
30-Mar-

2022 
Demat# 

5,628,937 14186237 19815173 
Fully Paid-up and 

under Lock-in 
11-Aug-

2021 
09-Sep-

2021 
Demat## 

2,896,583 19815174 22711756 
Fully Paid-up and 
Not under Lock-in 

Lock-in Not Applicable 
- IPO 

Demat 

4,479,772 22711757 27191528 
Fully Paid-up and 
Not under Lock-in 

Lock-in Not Applicable 
- AIF Caterogy II 

Demat##
# 

4,206,085 27191529 31397613 
Fully Paid-up and 
Not under Lock-in 

Lock-in Not Applicable 
- IPO 

Demat 

31,397,613  
For Krsnaa Diagnostics Limited 
  
 
 
Pallavi Shantilal Bhatevara 
Managing Director 
DIN:03600332  
Notes: 
#i) 288,268 Equity Shares acquired by Phi Capital Trust-Phi Capital Growth Fund-I, Alternative 
Investment Funds Category II are Locked-in for a period of One Year from the date of Purchase, i.e. 
31st March, 2021. (Refer Page No.88 of the Prospectus of the Company)  
 
##ii) 56,28,937 Equity Shares allotted to Anchor Investors are Locked-in upto 09th September, 2021; 
 
###iii) Phi Capital Trust-Phi Capital Growth Fund-I, Alternative Investment Funds Category II holding 
44,79,772 Equity Shares (Allotted pursuant to conversion of Series C CCPS) for more than One year 
from the date of Purchase. Hence, theese shares will not be under Lock-in. (Refer Page No.80 of the 
Prospectus of the Company); and 
 
iv) Details with respect to Lock-in are provided on page No.87-89 of the Prospectus of the Company. 
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