

KRSNAA DIAGNOSTICS LIMITED						
Registered Office: S.No. 243/A, Hissa No. 6, CTS No. 4519, 4519/1, Near Chinchwad Station, Chinchwad, Taluka – Haveli, Pune - 411 019						
LOCK-IN DETAILS						
No. of Equity Shares	Distinctive Nos.		Type of Security	Lock-in Dates		Physical/ Demat
Fully Paid-up	From	То		From	То	
6,281,409	1	6281409	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	11-Aug- 2021	11-Aug- 2024	Demat
7,616,559	6281410	13897968	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	11-Aug- 2021	11-Aug- 2022	Demat
288,268	13897969	14186236	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	31-Mar- 2021	30-Mar- 2022	Demat#
5,628,937	14186237	19815173	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	11-Aug- 2021	09-Sep- 2021	Demat##
2,896,583	19815174	22711756	Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in	Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO		Demat
4,479,772	22711757	27191528	Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in	Lock-in Not Applicable - AIF Caterogy II		Demat## #
4,206,085	27191529	31397613	Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in	Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO		Demat
21 207 612						

## 31,397,613

For Krsnaa Diagnostics Limited

Pallavi Shantilal Bhatevara

Managing Director

DIN:03600332

## Notes:

#i) 288,268 Equity Shares acquired by Phi Capital Trust-Phi Capital Growth Fund-I, Alternative Investment Funds Category II are Locked-in for a period of One Year from the date of Purchase, i.e.31st March, 2021. (Refer Page No.88 of the Prospectus of the Company)

##ii) 56,28,937 Equity Shares allotted to Anchor Investors are Locked-in upto 09th September, 2021;

###iii) Phi Capital Trust-Phi Capital Growth Fund-I, Alternative Investment Funds Category II holding 44,79,772 Equity Shares (Allotted pursuant to conversion of Series C CCPS) for more than One year from the date of Purchase. Hence, theese shares will not be under Lock-in. (Refer Page No.80 of the Prospectus of the Company); and

iv) Details with respect to Lock-in are provided on page No.87-89 of the Prospectus of the Company.

## **Krsnaa Diagnostics Limited**

(Formerly known as Krsnaa Diagnostics Private Limited) S. No. 243/A, Hissa No. 6, CTS No. 4519, 4519/1, Near Chinchwad Station, Chinchwad, Taluka - Haveli Pune MH 411019 IN 020 27350025/26/27 www.krsnaadiagnostics.com [CIN: U74900PN2010PLC138068]